
评标专家公示

评标专家公示:

序号 专家编号

1 Nb80283873

2 Nb22435029

3 Nb79956609

4 Nb26868483

5 Nb48512277

定量评审结果:

专家编号

得分单位名称

Nb802838
73

Nb224350
29

Nb799566
09

Nb268684
83

Nb485122
77

浙江江能建设有限公司 91.50 93.18 91.01 92.26 93.10

四川洲桥水电工程有限公司 81.98 83.43 81.61 81.26 81.88

浙江万华建设有限公司 83.01 84.50 82.41 81.91 82.48

湖北大禹建设股份有限公司;四
川佳和建设工程有限公司

85.45 86.73 84.90 83.90 84.86

浙江宏力阳生态建设股份有限

公司;浙江天泽水电建设有限公
司

95.03 95.62 94.81 94.01 95.52
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